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`12890-Marks Obtain Letter Grade Letter Grade 

80% and above A+ A Plus 

70% to less than 80% A A Regular 

65% to less than 70% A- A Minus 

60% to less than 65% B+ B Plus 

50% to less than 60% B B 

Less than 50% F Fail 

SL. No Name of Students       ID NO Theoretical 
Number(TC-50) 

Practical 
Number(PC-200) 

Total Number 
(250) 

GPA 

01 Ali Akram  CPIFBP1501559 44.5 169 213.5 A+ 

02 Md. Zahid Uddin  CPIFBP1501560 46.5 169 215.5 A+ 
03 Mahabub Alam Tuhin CPIFBP1501561 33.5 164.5 198 A- 
04 Md. Motiur  CPIFBP1501562 ---- ---- Absent  Absent  

05 Abu Bakar  CPIFBP1501563 35 171.5 206.5 A 
06 Ehsan Mahmud CPIFBP1501564 31.5 155.5 187 B+ 
07 Md. Parvej Sheikh  CPIFBP1501565 34.5 159 193.5 A- 
08 Md. Siam Ahmed CPIFBP1501566 43.5 170.5 214 A+ 
09 Nayan Sarkar(55) VCIFBP1501326 37 158 195 A 
10 Umme Salma  VCIFBP1501389 42 174 216 A+ 

11 Mst. Samia Haque VCIFBP1501390 37 170 207 A 

12 Abdullah Al Noman  VCIFBP1501395 35.5 172 207.5 A 

13 Md. Mahfujur Rahman (55) CPIFBP1501511 37.5 153 190.5 A 

14 Md. Redowan Anwar VCIFBP1501399 42.5 164.5 207 A+ 

15 Md. Sahid Uddin (58th) VCIFBP1501372 46.5 160 206.5 A+ 

16 Rahimon Nesa Sarah CPIFBP1501513 45.5 173 218.5 A+ 

17 M. G Hakkani  CPIFBP1501519 31 164.5 195.5 B+ 



 
 
                       Placement: 

❖ First Position       : Umme Salma  
❖ Second Position : Md. Zahid Uddin 
❖ Third position    :  Md. Siam Ahmed  

  
 
                        Chef S.M Nazmul Hossain  
               --------------------------------------------                    ________________                                   ______________                                                                           
               Faculty of F & B Production Dept.                   Student Counsellor                                      Vice Principal                                           
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    #Every Student have to obtain marks individually in both Theoretical & Practical Exam for Final Grading 
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SL. No Name of Students Student Id No GPA 

01 Ali Akram  CPIFBP1501559 A+ 

02 Md. Zahid Uddin  CPIFBP1501560 A+ 

03 Mahabub Alam Tuhin CPIFBP1501561 A- 

04 M. G Hakkani (56) CPIFBP1501519 B+ 

05 Abu Bakar  CPIFBP1501563 A 

06 Ehsan Mahmud CPIFBP1501564 B+ 

07 Md. Parvej Sheikh  CPIFBP1501565 B+ 

08 Md. Siam Ahmed CPIFBP1501566 A+ 

09 Nayan Sarkar(55) VCIFBP1501326 A 

10 Umme Salma  VCIFBP1501389 A+ 

11 Mst. Samia Haque VCIFBP1501390 A 

12 Abdullah Al Noman  VCIFBP1501395 A 

13 Md. Mahfujur Rahman (55) CPIFBP1501511 A 

14 Md. Redowan Anwar VCIFBP1501399 A+ 

15 Md. Sahid Uddin (58th) VCIFBP1501372 A+ 

16 Rahimon Nesa Sarah (56) CPIFBP1501513 A+ 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

                                         Chef S.M. Nazmul Hossain   
                                              ____________________                                      _______________                              _______________ 
                                              Faculty F & B Production                                    Student Counsellor                                 Vice Principal                                               
 

#Every Student have to obtain marks individually in both Theoretical & Practical Exam for Final Grading. 

 

 

 


